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ID WBS Task Task Name Duration Eoyi &)l obl &, % Complete |Start Finish
O Mode .
1T 11 - 3oLl Py G0 Sygdo @@5% S wldes 59 days 1403/2/10 1403/4/17 0% Mon 4/29/24 Sun7/7/24
2 11 - ) Jogad 1 day 1403/2/10 1403/2/11 0% Mon 4/29/24 Tue 4/30/24
3 ]1.2 - o&)5 gz 7 days 1403/2/11 1403/2/19 0% Tue 4/30/24 Wed 5/8/24
4 ]1.3 - o dads JAS 9 §)lay dinds 7 days 1403/2/11 1403/2/19 0% Tue 4/30/24 Wed 5/8/24
5 1.4 e T3y 5 days 1403/2/20 1403/2/26 0% Thu 5/9/24 Wed 5/15/24
6 |15 - SlaSs 30 days 1403/2/27 1403/3/31 0% Thu 5/16/24 Thu 6/20/24
7 ]1.6 b SpS 10 days 1403/4/2 1403/4/12 0% Sat 6/22/24 Tue 7/2/24
8 [1.7 b2 g0 g 9 o8 Oy 3 days 1403/4/13 1403/4/17 0% Wed 7/3/24 Sun 7/7/24
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split Civrarnionooooooon Manual Task [ I External Milestone <
) ) Milestone L 2 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Project1
Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup = Progress

Date: Mon 4/22/24

Project Summary
Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

I 1

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

C
i

1

Manual Progress

Page 1
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